
ATPC

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Barbarella Dani (10/319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fasci Andrea (10/373) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferranti Vincenzo (10/446) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Galletti Daniele (10/250) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manucci David (10/443) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pintori Diego (10/444) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rociola Luigi (10/721) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Todini Alessandro (10/441) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Barbarella Dani 10/319 0 0 0,00

Fasci Andrea 10/373 0 0 0,00

Ferranti Vincenzo 10/446 0 0 0,00

Galletti Daniele 10/250 0 0 0,00

Manucci David 10/443 0 0 0,00

Pintori Diego 10/444 0 0 0,00

Rociola Luigi 10/721 0 0 0,00

Todini Alessandro 10/441 0 0 0,00

Andy Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Bartolini Gianluca (10/884) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonardo Chiara (10/985) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casagrande Marco (10/1068) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casagrande Mario (10/885) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Maiotti Maurizio (10/296) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Reali Irene (10/886) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bartolini Gianluca 10/884 0 0 0,00

Bonardo Chiara 10/985 0 0 0,00

Casagrande Marco 10/1068 0 0 0,00

Casagrande Mario 10/885 0 0 0,00

Maiotti Maurizio 10/296 0 0 0,00

Reali Irene 10/886 0 0 0,00

Mox Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Chiacchiaretta Martina (10/1157) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni (10/1107) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo (10/1159) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patacca Virgilio (10/759) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Patacca  Alessandro (10/1102) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Riga Antonio (10/1110) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Stomaconi Marco (10/1109) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tarsia Nicola (10/578) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Chiacchiaretta Martina 10/1157 0 0 0,00

Ferrucci Pier Giovanni 10/1107 0 0 0,00

Marmottini Rugini Jacopo 10/1159 0 0 0,00

Patacca Virgilio 10/759 0 0 0,00

Patacca  Alessandro 10/1102 0 0 0,00

Riga Antonio 10/1110 0 0 0,00

Stomaconi Marco 10/1109 0 0 0,00

Tarsia Nicola 10/578 0 0 0,00


